Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country
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Female
Male
Male
Male
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Male
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Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

726
543
568
562
587
665
694
586
557
727
616
579
696
674
532
509
526
709
692
655
729
613
656
698
643
677
660
653
531

GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
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GREECE
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GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
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GREECE
GREECE

110s HMIMARATHONIOS PAIKOU 5000KM

Name
AIKATEPINH TYPIAKIAOQOY
KQONZTANTINOX AEAETZEX
XPHZTOZ KAAITKOZ
OEOAQPOX ZOAETHX
EYAITEAOZ KOYTZOYPAKHZ
KYPIAKOZ* ZAXIEKIAHZ*
OAYZ3IEAZ TPANTOZ
OEOAQPOZ APAMIATZHX
METPOX ZAXAPAKHZ

BAXIAH NATZIOMOYAOX
IQANNHX KOPEXTHX
ATTEAOZ TPIANTA®YAAQY
BABAHZ XTAYPOX

EYEATIX KOAIAX
ANAZTAXIOZ ANAZTAZIAAHZ
IOANNHZ IANNATZKOX
MOAYZ OIAIMNIAHZ OIAITTIAHE
XPIZTINA TZIMNA

TAZOX NMOAYXPONIAHX
®IAINTIOX PENTAKHZ
MEQPI10X MIMEKTAZIAAHX
KAEA MNMONTIKH

MATFAAAENA TPIXOMNOYAOY
MAPIA NMANAZMYPOMNOYAQOY
APHX TAMIMAKAX

XPIZTINA PANTZOY

®AIAPA TTOAITH-AOAAVH
PA®AHA MIMAKNHZ

YOB

Club

IZ. AATKAAA

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

MPOOAEYTIKH "EKPH=H" TOYMIAX

AIAY KIAKIZ

AIANH RANNIG

ARNISSA ROAD RUNNERS
[.Z. AATKAAA

ANASSA RUNNING TEAM
ALPHATRAININGSKG
BARBERISS

BPAAYMOAEX
BPAAYMOAEX
MOAYTIETPO
ANE=APTHTOX
SERRES ACTION
ANE=APTHTOX

TPOXOYAIA RUNNING TEAM

AAE=ZANAPOZ

STARTS5000
0:00:02.814(00:00:00)
0:00:02.814(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:01.604(00:00:00)
0:00:02.814(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:03.654(00:00:00)
0:00:02.814(00:00:00)
0:00:01.604(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:01.994(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:17.700(00:00:00)
0:00:01.270(00:00:00)
0:00:02.814(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:03.654
0:00:14.950
0:00:00.284
0:00:14.950
0:00:05.494
0:00:05.494
0:00:04.037
0:00:00.284

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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FINISH5000
0:00:48.477 ()
0:20:46.357(00:20:43
0:22:37.414(00:22:34
0:22:59.417(00:22:59
0:23:32.544(00:23:32
0:23:38.914(00:23:37
0:25:11.534(00:25:08
0:25:32.680(00:25:27
0:25:44.060(00:25:40
0:27:18.244(00:27:15
0:27:39.547(00:27:37
0:28:03.344(00:28:03
0:28:10.790(00:28:02
0:28:24.224(00:28:22
0:28:32.877(00:28:24
0:28:34.094(00:28:33
0:28:37.920(00:28:20
0:28:46.824(00:28:45
0:28:53.514(00:28:50
0:28:54.510(00:28:49
0:29:01.564 (-:---)
0:29:10.260(00:29:06
0:29:53.414(00:29:38
0:30:27.634(00:30:27
0:30:40.674(00:30:25
0:30:49.500(00:30:44
0:30:57.734(00:30:52
0:30:57.830(00:30:53
0:31:31.167(00:31:30
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

662
503
641
624
567
673
708
626
640
515
635
555
510
522
632
687
527
636
711
600
528
507
502
603
604
558
575
661
514
721
517
650

GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE

Name
ANTQNHZ PHIOMNOYAOZ
OAAHZ ABPAMIAHZ
AHMHTPHZ MAMAGANAZIOY
MANTOX NTEPAKHZX
KQNZTANTINOZ IQANNIAHZ
>TYAIANH X TAMOY
KQXTAZ TYPIAKIAHZ
MANNHZ NTOYKAZ
FEQPT10Z MAMABGANAZIOY
IQANNHX BEAOTITOYAOZ
HAIAZ MAMAAQINOYAOXZ
NE®EAH EMMANOYHAIAQY
TPY®QONAZ APABANHX
®QTEINH r'EQPT'IAAQY
AHMHTPHZ MAMABAZIAEIOY
AIONYZIOZ MATMABAZIAEIOY
PAG®AHA MATMAAOTOYAOZ
IQ2H® MAMAAOIMNOYAOX
XPHXTOZ KOKKINHZ
NMANNHXE MENAQNHX
AGANAZIOZ NMOYMMNAZHZ
KPYZTAAAIA AOANAZOIOYAQY
MAIIA PADUKOVA
NIKOAAOZ MHTYAINOZ
MAPIA MIZKOY
IQANNHX KAPATTANNIAHZ
MANAIQTHZ KAPTIAHZ
AITEAOZ-AIMOXZTOAOX PHIAX
MANATIQTHZ KAPANIKOAAZ
IQAKEIM XATZHAHMOY
AEZTOINA BOZKIAQY
ANAZTAZIA MEPIEPIAQY

YOB

Club
ALPHATRAININGSKG

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
®O0Z ZTAYPOY

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

ANE=APTHTOX

OAYMNOX

LCREW

SKILLS - THE FIT LAB

ANE=APTHTOX

CHATZIDIMOU RUNNING TEAM
CHATZIDIMOU RUNNING TEAM
APA.YY TOYMENIZZAY

START5000
0:00:14.404(00:00:00)
0:01:21.864(00:00:00)
0:00:01.270(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:00.754(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:01:30.520(00:00:00)
0:00:09.814(00:00:00)
0:00:09.814(00:00:00)
0:00:02.814(00:00:00)
0:00:17.700(00:00:00)
0:00:16.180(00:00:00)
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:00:17.700(00:00:00)
0:00:08.974(00:00:00)
0:00:24.480(00:00:00)
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:00:07.747(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:01.604(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:08.974(00:00:00)
0:00:26.904(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204(00:00:00)
0:00:02.814(00:00:00)

FINISH5000
0:31:43.477 (—:-:-)
0:31:46.430(00:31:32
0:32:01.674(00:30:39
0:32:09.120(00:32:07
0:32:13.064(00:32:04
0:32:16.570(00:32:15
0:32:19.244(00:32:10
0:32:19.444(00:32:19
0:32:32.990(00:31:02
0:32:36.004(00:32:26
0:32:37.717(00:32:27
0:32:44.820(00:32:42
0:32:47.470(00:32:29
0:32:49.860(00:32:33
0:32:49.860(00:32:29
0:32:51.647(00:32:33
0:32:56.467(00:32:47
0:33:21.267(00:32:56
0:33:22.474(00:33:02
0:33:31.120(00:33:23
0:33:36.814(00:33:22
0:33:37.570(00:33:37
0:33:43.970(00:33:43
0:33:55.144(00:33:53
0:33:56.377(00:33:50
0:34:00.690(00:33:52
0:34:16.754(00:34:07
0:34:21.114(00:33:54
0:34:23.540(00:34:15
0:34:28.500(00:34:17
0:34:28.614(00:34:17
0:34:33.884(00:34:31
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62
63
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Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

728
516
605
657
511
684
539
566
703
666
681
716
652
704
663
519
627
585
534
659
682
706
714
648
647
561
637
571
631
508
621
536

GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE

Name

2TAYPOX BEPZYT'IANOINOYAOX
MAPINA MIXAHAIAOY
ANAPONIKOZ MPOKOMIAHX
XPHXTOZ AZAANIAHX
AOANAZIOZ IZKOX

BAI'A AATKAH

AHMHTPHZ OEO®IAIAHZ
>TAYPOX TZIPOMNOYAOZ
AHMHTPHZ XEPMIINHZ
ATTEAIKH ANAPEAAOY
OANOX ATTOZTOAQY
EAEYOEPIOZ XAKEAAAPIOY
AAE=ANAPA TZITAAKIAQY TXITAAKIAQOY
AOYKAZ POMANIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ BOYATAPAKHZ
APIXTO®ANHX OMOYPTZANHX
KQNXTANTINOZ AHMHTPIOY
EAIZABET KOAIA

MIXAAHX PANTZOX

OOMAXY TENTZEPHZ
AEXTIOINA TXOMEAEKH
NIKOZ XAPAAAMIMIAHE
FMQProx NMAPAXKEYAX
ANAZTAXIOZ MAPAXKEYAZ
MAPOA ZIQTA

EAENH TMATAAOIMOYAQY
ANAZTAXI0Z KATTOYNIAPIAHX
ZAXAPIAZ MANTZIOX
AGANAZIOZ ANASTAXIAAHE
OIAINTIOX TXOYPITANNHZ
AIMIAIA TOYATIAQY

YOB

Club

APAXY TOYMENIZZAX
EVEXIA

ANE=APTHTOX

KIAKIZ
IAIQTHX

AOK

>AYO
TAXOX_NIKH_T'IQPIrox
TAXOX_NIKH_TQPIroz
ALPHATRAININGSKG

START5000
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:03.654(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:07.747(00:00:00)
0:00:34.297(00:00:00)

0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:07.747(00:00:00)
0:00:28.184(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:09.814(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:03.654(00:00:00)
0:00:16.180(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:14.950(00:00:00)
0:00:08.974(00:00:00)
0:00:24.480(00:00:00)
0:00:17.700(00:00:00)
0:00:04.037(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)

FINISH5000
0:34:34.100(00:34:33)
0:34:34.420(00:34:30)
0:34:36.517(00:34:36)
0:34:40.320(00:34:34)
0:34:46.364(00:34:37)
0:34:47.577(00:34:36)
0:34:48.687(00:34:48)
0:34:51.967(00:34:43)
0:35:14.810(00:35:07)
0:35:15.234(00:34:40)
0:35:19.477 (—:-:-)
0:35:21.477 ()
0:35:21.587(00:35:07)
0:35:37.814(00:35:30)
0:35:51.274(00:35:23)
0:36:02.890(00:35:48)
0:36:05.114(00:35:55)
0:36:11.577(00:36:06)
0:36:13.794(00:36:02)
0:36:37.117(00:36:28)
0:36:39.434(00:36:25)
0:36:51.704(00:36:48)
0:36:52.917(00:36:36)
0:36:55.097(00:36:41)
0:36:55.314(00:36:40)
0:36:58.484(00:36:49)
0:37:07.994(00:36:43)
0:37:14.477 (~—:-)
0:37:14.567(00:36:56)
0:37:25.174(00:37:21)
0:37:34.164(00:37:33)
0:37:40.477 ()
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25
70
71
72
73
74
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Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

565
592
678
615
612
595
725
525
513
683
598
642
724
590
556
512
504
597
573
580
601
688
618
717
629
646
609
664
593
574
722
685

GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE

Name
EAEYOEPIA OEOAQPOY
XPYZOBAAANTHZ TOYTZIAPHZ
AAEZANAPOZ TAPAZIAHZ
EYAITTEAOZ MANATIQTIAHX
AIMIAIOZ TPANHZ
AANDPEAOZ MAYPOX
OP®EAZ TYPIAKIAHZ
AHMHTPHZ NANNATZKOZ
APETH BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAEIAAQY
MAPIA TEDA
XPIZTINA AYTOYAH
NIKH MAMAKQNZTANTINOY
2OKPATHZ OYZANTZOIOYAOZ
ANAZTAZIA AOYKA
200IA EYZTAGIAAQY
®INOMHAA BAMBAKOQY
MAPINA AAAMOY TZANH
HPQ MAYPOYZOYAH
®ANH KAPATZA
AGANAZIOZ KOXMIAHZ
>TAYPOZ METAZAZ
MIXAAHZ TEQAX
NTOAOYNAH NIKOY
AOYKAX XAPAAAMITOIMOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ MMAZEBANIAHZ
METPOZ NATMMAZ
NOPA MIMAKIPTZIAQY
EPIOYAH ZAMAPA
KQZTAZ MAPIANIAHZ
MHNEAOIH ZAXAPIAQOY
NIKOAAOZ XATZOINMOYAOZ
MEAINA TEDA

YOB

Club
ARNISSA ROAD RUNNERS

SDYTH

AZA AZIOYMOAHX

TAXOZ_NIKH_I'QProz

> A.KYPIAKOX AAZAPIAHX

MATIKO ZKOINI

HPQ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

AZA AZIOYTIOAHX

>EAHNH

BLACK MAMBA

EYAOAOX

OAIAQN

>AYK
AZA AZIOYTIOAHX

START5000
0:00:00.284(00:00:00
0:00:08.397(00:00:00
0:00:20.130(00:00:00
0:00:00.284(00:00:00
0:00:26.904(00:00:00
0:00:11.204(00:00:00
0:00:28.184(00:00:00
0:00:14.950(00:00:00
0:00:15.327(00:00:00
0:00:09.814(00:00:00
0:00:16.180(00:00:00
0:00:14.057(00:00:00
0:00:14.404(00:00:00
0:00:22.487(00:00:00
0:00:21.244(00:00:00
0:00:26.904(00:00:00
0:00:14.057(00:00:00
0:00:11.204(00:00:00
0:00:05.494(00:00:00
0:00:08.397(00:00:00
0:00:08.397(00:00:00
0:00:08.397(00:00:00
0:00:14.057(00:00:00
0:00:09.814(00:00:00
0:00:07.747(00:00:00
0:00:02.814(00:00:00
0:00:22.487(00:00:00
0:00:17.700(00:00:00
0:00:05.494(00:00:00
0:00:05.494(00:00:00
0:00:20.130(00:00:00
0:00:09.814(00:00:00
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FINISH5000
0:38:13.514(00:38:13
0:38:18.234(00:38:09
0:38:22.834(00:38:02
0:38:26.444(00:38:26
0:38:29.504(00:38:02
0:38:40.387(00:38:29
0:38:42.604(00:38:14
0:38:43.680(00:38:28
0:38:50.690(00:38:35
0:40:04.984(00:39:55
0:40:18.354(00:40:02
0:40:37.857(00:40:23
0:40:41.797(00:40:27
0:41:10.704(00:40:48
0:41:11.904(00:40:50
0:41:24.107(00:40:57
0:41:40.297(00:41:26
0:41:52.894(00:41:41
0:41:56.604(00:41:51
0:41:58.254(00:41:49
0:42:00.690(00:41:52
0:42:03.107(00:41:54
0:42:12.454(00:41:58
0:42:48.870(00:42:39
0:42:51.494(00:42:43
0:43:00.907(00:42:58
0:43:19.877(00:42:57
0:43:21.097(00:43:03
0:43:22.467(00:43:16
0:43:23.227(00:43:17
0:43:25.374(00:43:05
0:43:40.927(00:43:31
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Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

686
572
723
589
689
702
521
594
540
541
542
638
667
578
619
602
715
538
576
547
591
617
506
695
625
719
718
720
529
691
553
712

GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE

Name
ANAZTAZIOZ TEPAZ
MAPIA KAPAKQZTA
KQNZTANTINOZ XOYAIAPOITOYAOX
FAYKEPIA KONZTANTINOY
MAPIA TZAYAOTAQY
EAIZABET TZIONTZH
MAPIAAENA BQz20Y
EAENH MATOAIOIMNOYAQY
KQONZTANTINOXZ AAMKAAHZ
METPOX AAMKAAHZ
BAZIAHZ AAXHZ
EYH MATMAAOIOYAQY
METPOZ-MANAIQTHZ ZIAAAAZ
MAXXAAINA KIOZH
ANTIA NITZH
MAPIA MHTPETOAH
KQNZTANTINA XAPAAAMITIAQY
EAEYOEPIA TPAMMATIKOY
XPYZA KAPEZIOY
MAPIA MEIMAPH
OEOAQPA AOYKA
AHMHTPHZ NIAKAX
ANTQNIA AGANAZOMNOYAQY
MARIA TPIANTA®YAAIAQY
FEQPIIA NTOBA
®0IBH XAPAAAMIOIMOYAQY
XAPAAAMIOZ XAPAAAMITOMNOYAOZ
XPYZAODHX XAPITOX
EYATTEAOZ TKANAZ
MYPTQ TZIMOY
MAPIA EAEYOEPIAAQY
IQANNHZ ®PATKIAAAKHZ 2MANOX

YOB

Club
AYA AZIOYMNOAHZ

APAXY TOYMENIZZAX

RODOPI ADVENDURUN

APA.ZY. TOYMENIZXAZ
APAXY TOYMENIZZAZ

2AYKIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ

TPOXOYAIA RUNNING TEAM

BLACK MAMBA
BLACK MAMBA

TO MATIKO ZXOINI

START5000
0:00:09.814(00:00:00)
0:00:22.487(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:09.814(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
0:00:17.700(00:00:00)
0:00:16.180(00:00:00)

0:00:05.494
0:00:05.494
0:00:08.397
0:00:05.494
0:00:05.494
0:00:14.404
0:00:20.130
0:00:11.204
0:00:24.480
0:00:00.284
0:00:08.397
0:00:05.494
0:00:14.057
0:00:09.814
0:00:11.204
0:00:09.814
0:00:11.204
0:00:17.700
0:00:00.284
0:00:22.487

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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FINISH5000
0:43:41.267(00:43:31
0:43:48.394(00:43:25
0:44:15.280(00:44:01
0:44:29.404(00:44:23
0:44:39.497(00:44:34
0:44:41.844(00:44:36
0:44:59.127(00:44:49
0:45:13.467(00:45:05
0:45:22.154(00:45:04
0:45:22.154(00:45:05
0:45:50.477 (—:-:-)
0:45:55.477 ()
0:46:20.917(00:46:15
0:46:22.107(00:46:16
0:46:43.730(00:46:35
0:47:10.154(00:47:04
0:47:22.857(00:47:17
0:47:33.914(00:47:19
0:47:37.427(00:47:17
0:47:42.064(00:47:30
0:48:01.110(00:47:36
0:48:13.404(00:48:13
0:48:16.714(00:48:08
0:48:17.464(00:48:11
0:48:40.697(00:48:26
0:49:14.280(00:49:04
0:49:20.080(00:49:08
0:50:03.424(00:49:53
0:50:03.524(00:49:52
0:50:12.150(00:49:54
0:50:22.284(00:50:22
0:50:35.100(00:50:12

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

62
63
64
65
66
67
97
98
99
68
69
70
71
100
72
73
74
75
76
101
77
78
102
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

620
537
588
690
623
675
651
608
563
545
564
644
577
610
546
550
570
730
701
569
544
606
634
582
697
671
639
628
672
645
584
670

GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE

Name
AHMHTPA MNMANATIQTIAQOY

ANAXTAZIA TPAIKOY
MAPOENA KYTMPITIAQY

EFKAANTINA TZEMAAAAAAPI
BAPBAPA AHMHTPIAAQOY

ANAXTAZIA ZYKOYAH
KQZTAZ MAAZTHPAX

AHMHTPIOZ MIMAKAAOYAHZ
O0AOPHX OEOAQPIAHY

MONTA AHMAKOY
MATFAA GEOAQPIAQY

BAXIAIKH MAMAXPHZTOY

XPIZTINA KATOYAH

KYPIAKOX MNMOYPZANIAHX
AGANAXIA AHMHTXAKH
ANAXTAZIA APATANIAQOY APATANIAOY

TAZA KAMMNOYPOYAH
AAAMIA AAAMIAQY
NATAAIA TZIOAA

XPYZOBAAANTHZ MAMAZAXAPIAL
PANIA AEAHTTANNIAOY AEAHTTANNIAOY
KATEPINA MOXXOINOYAQY

IOANNHZX MOYTAKIAHX

MATFAAAHNH KOYBAKAH

MENY TPIANTA®YAAQY

EAENH ZMANOY

®OPATKOYAA TTATAAOTIIOYAQY
OAAEIA TIAAAIOKAXTPITH

MAPIA AAMKAAH

EAENH TPIANTA®YAAOY

XAIAQ KOYKOYPA
MAPIA ZIAEPH

Club

BPAAYMNOAEX

AZA AZIOYMOAHX

TEXNIKO NMOAYKATAXTHMA KOYBAKAHX
TEXNIKO NMOAYKATASXTHMA KOYBAKAHX
TO MATIKO ZKOINI

START5000
0:00:27.774(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:00:24.480(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:00.284(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
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0:00:14.950
0:00:09.814
0:00:14.404
0:00:22.487
0:00:14.404(00:00:00)
0:00:14.404(00:00:00)
0:00:26.477(00:00:00)
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:00:03.654(00:00:00)
0:00:08.397(00:00:00)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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0:00:08.397(00:00:00
0:00:21.244(00:00:00
0:00:21.244(00:00:00
0:00:22.487(00:00:00
0:00:29.264(00:00:00
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:00:24.480(00:00:00)
0:00:26.904(00:00:00)

0:00:20.130(00:00:00)

FINISH5000
0:50:35.100(00:50:07)
0:50:45.224(00:50:31)
0:50:52.097(00:50:46)
0:51:16.427(00:50:56)
0:51:17.630(00:50:57)
0:51:19.204(00:50:54)
0:52:03.790(00:52:03)
0:52:42.404(00:52:42)
0:53:15.074(00:53:01)
0:53:15.477 ()
0:53:18.044(00:53:03
0:56:41.084(00:56:31
0:56:49.904(00:56:35
0:56:57.254(00:56:34
0:57:50.477 (—:-:-)
0:58:07.794(00:57:53)
0:58:11.030(00:57:56)
0:59:05.100(00:58:38)
0:59:31.837(00:59:11)
1:00:35.980(01:00:32)
1:01:42.990(01:01:34)

)
)
)
)
)

o ~— ' ~—

1:02:24.874(01:02:16
1:03:34.690(01:03:13
1:05:40.327(01:05:19
1:05:45.454(01:05:22
1:05:55.424(01:05:26
1:08:03.477 (-:-:-)

1:08:12.547(01:07:52)
1:12:16.244(01:11:51)
1:12:17.470(01:11:50)
1:12:25.477 (-:-:-)

1:13:25.304(01:13:05)



By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

88
103
89
104
105
90
106
91
107
108
92
109
110
111
93
112
94
113
95
96
97
98
114
115
99

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

669
705
676
707
713
524
654
530
599
554
614
551
630
505
5582
611
700
583
622
633
581
501
710
548
533

Country

GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE
GREECE

BAXIAEIA ZIAEPH

FEQPTIOZ MATTIAHX

ANNA AHMAKH

IQANNHZ MATTIAHX
EMMANOYHA MATTIAHZ
AHMHTPA TTANNAKOY
MMAMMHZ MOAITHX
ANAXTAZIA TKANTIAOY
KQXTAZ MAYPOYZOYAHX
2TAYPOX EMMANOYHAIAHZ
AAE=ANAPA MIMINTZH
AAE=ANAPOX EAEYOEPIAAHZ
MEQPI10x OEOAQPIAHY
KQNXTANTINOZ AOANAZIAAHZ
EAENH APTEMIX EAEYGEPIAAQOY
APIZTEIAHZ MIMAAQYPHX
AIKATEPINH TZIOITA
OANAZHXZ KOYBAKAHX
APXONTOYAA KAAAGEPH
~YMEAA MOYPATIAQOY
ANAZTAXIA KOYBAKAH
JESSICA MORFIS

HPAKAHX ®PAIKIAAAKHZ XMTANOX

NAZAPOX AOYMAX
ZOH TKOYNTENOYAH

=ANGH
COSTAS

>THB
ANE=APTHTH

TEXNIKO NMOAYKATAXTHMA KOYBAKAHX

TEXNIKO NMOAYKATASXTHMA KOYBAKAHX

TO MATIKO ZXOINI
NO NAME

STARTS5000
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:04:05.777(00:00:00)
0:04:05.044(00:00:00)
0:04:03.604(00:00:00)
0:04:01.290(00:00:00)
0:00:05.494(00:00:00)
0:00:07.747(00:00:00)
0:00:09.814(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:14.057(00:00:00)
0:00:16.180(00:00:00)
0:00:17.700(00:00:00)
0:00:17.700(00:00:00)
0:00:17.700(00:00:00)
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:00:20.130(00:00:00)
0:00:21.244(00:00:00)
0:00:21.244(00:00:00)
0:00:26.367(00:00:00)
0:00:26.904(00:00:00)
0:32:14.707(00:00:00)
2:22:54.677(00:00:00)
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FINISH5000
1:13:27.607(01:13:07
1:13:56.514(01:09:50
1:13:57.740(01:09:52
1:13:57.740(01:09:54
2:30:19.590(02:26:18

)
)
)
)
)



